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TEAM VIC SPORTS AND REGISTRATIONS 2025 
School Sport Victoria is excited to launch our Team Vic representative program for 2025. For information related to individual 
sports, including how to register for Team Vic trials, please visit the specific sport page. 
 

SPORT AGE GROUP GENDER REGISTRATIONS OPEN REGISTRATIONS CLOSE 
Aquathlon 11-19 Years Mixed Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Wednesday, 6 November 2024 

Australian Football 

12 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
12 Years & Under Boys Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 
15 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 

Baseball 18 Years & Under Mixed Monday, 2 December 2024 Wednesday, 12 February 2025 

Basketball 

12 Years & Under Girls Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 
12 Years & Under Boys Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 
16 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
16 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 

Bowls 18 Years & Under Mixed TBC TBC 

Cricket 

12 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
12 Years & Under Boys Friday, 31 January, 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 
15 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 

Cross Country 10-12 Years Mixed Please refer to Cross Country Page 
Diving 10-19 Years Mixed TBC TBC 

Football (Soccer) 

12 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
12 Years & Under Boys Friday, 31 January 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 
18 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
18 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 

Golf 
12 Years & Under Mixed TBC TBC 
18 Years & Under Mixed Wednesday, 8 January 2025 Friday, 18 April 2025 

Hockey 

12 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
12 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 

Netball 

12 Years & Under Girls Friday, 31 January, 2025 Friday, 28 February 2025 
12 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Girls Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Thursday, 13 February 2025 
15 Years & Under Boys Tuesday, 17 December 2024 Thursday, 13 February 2025 

Rugby League 11-12 Years Mixed TBC TBC 

Softball 

12 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
12 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 
18 Years & Under Girls Monday, 20 January 2025 Thursday, 20 February 2025 
18 Years & Under Boys Monday, 20 January 2025 Thursday, 20 February 2025 

Swimming 
10-12 Years Mixed Friday, 17 January 2025 Thursday, 1 May 2025 
13-19 Years Mixed Friday, 17 January 2025 Thursday, 1 May 2025 

Tennis 
12 Years & Under Mixed TBC TBC 
18 Years & Under Mixed Friday, 17 January 2025 Wednesday, 12 February 2025 

Touch Football 

12 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
12 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Girls TBC TBC 
15 Years & Under Boys TBC TBC 

Track & Field 10-12 Years Mixed TBC TBC 

Triathlon 13-19 Years Mixed Wednesday, 9 October 2024 Friday, 6 December 2024 

Volleyball 
15 Years & Under Girls Tuesday, 17 December 2025 Friday, 24 January 2025 
15 Years & Under Boys Tuesday, 17 December 2025 Friday, 24 January 2025 
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